
DATE DAY X XII

30-07-2022 Saturday English

01-08-2022 Monday Maths Phy./Acc./Sociology

02-08-2022 Tuesday English Chem./B.St./History

03-08-2022 Wednesday Hindi Maths/Bio./Eco.

04-08-2022 Thursday Science P.H.E.

05-08-2022 Friday S.Sc. Psychology / C.S.  

06-08-2022 Saturday I.T. Hindi / Maths

Note :-

3- No leave is allowed. If child remains absent in any exam , will be consider fail.

7- P.T.M. for copy show will held on 13/08/2022 (Saturday) between 08:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m.
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Principal

DATE SHEET FOR PERIODIC TEST -II / UNIT TEST-II [2022-23]

TIMING :- 07:30 a.m. To 10:30 a.m. CONTACT NO. 7055479999, 7055469999

1- Test of 30/07/2022 (Saturday) Will be taken during the regular school.

2-All the parents are requested to kindly clear your ward's fee up to the month of July 2022 till 20/07/2022 (Wednesday) otherwise 

your child will not be allowed to sit for exams and school will not be responsible for the same.

Principal

B.R.B. MODEL SCHOOL, BUDAUN

4- No re-exam will be taken.

5- Admit card for Periodic Test-II / Unit Test-II exams will be distributed from 20/07/2022 (Wednesday) .

6- In case of lost of admit card, Rs. 100 fine will be taken for second copy.
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